
 

 

Shelby Pons, Chair 

Maria Simmons, Vice-Chair 

Jill Fitzsimons-Bula, Secretary 

Russell Anderson 

Eric Carlson 

Kristen Giantonio 

Lorianne Osenkowski 

Dante Tagariello 

Jennifer Van Gorder 

 

 
 

 

P.O. Box 450 | 129 Church Street 

Bristol, CT 06011-0450 

860-584-7000 | Fax 860-584-7611 

 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

Bristol, Connecticut 

 

2025 FINANCE AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Day and Time: Second Wednesday of every month at 6:00 p.m.  

* (Except July) 

   

Place of Meeting: Board of Education Administration Building and/or via Zoom  

 129 Church Street, Bristol, Connecticut 06010 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

IW/spe 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025   

  

Wednesday, February 12, 2025  

  

Wednesday, March 12, 2025  

  

Wednesday, April 9, 2025  

  

Wednesday, May 14, 2025  

  

Wednesday, June 11, 2025  

  

Wednesday, July 9, 2025   *No Meeting 

  

Wednesday, August 13, 2025   

  

Wednesday, September 10, 2025     

  

Wednesday, October 8, 2025  

  

Wednesday, November 12, 2025  

  

Wednesday, December 10, 2025  

  

Wednesday, January 14, 2026  

Iris White 

Acting Superintendent of Schools 

 

 


